Men's Championship
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Jim Hirsh

John Duthie
Johnny Gruninger
Brad Monroe
Jeremy Sisson
Alec Bard
Jeremy Sisson
Mike Mento
Kevin VandenBerg
Luke Hobika
Kevin VandenBerg
Kevin VandenBerg
John Clare

Eric Edmunds
Kevin Roy

Kevin Roy

Dylan Bedy

Jim Roy

Zach Vinal

Jim Roy

Dan McCarthy
David Doing
Luke Hobika
Luke Hobika
Ron Caiello
Luke Hobika
Mike Naton
Luke Hobika
John Blain

Joe Russon Jr.
Jim Ganotis
Tom Urtz

Mike Naton

Len Lasinsky Jr.
Len Lasinsky Jr.
Len Lasinsky Jr.
Len Lasinsky Jr.
Dan Wilkinson
Greg Perry

Alan Foster
Mike Naton
Rick Russo
Dave Ward
Mike Naton

Senior Championship
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2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
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2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982

Kevin VandenBerg
Luke Hobika
Luke Hobika
Walt McArdell
Tom Fletcher
Tom Fletcher
Jack Weinerth
Mike Naton
Mike Naton
Mike Naton
Frank Plata
Frank Plata
Frank Plata
Randy Young
Phil Tripoli
Frank Plata
Alan Foster
Frank Plata
Joe Russo Jr
Perry Noun
Tony Smarrelli
Joe Oddo Jr
Joe Oddo Jr
Joe Oddo Jr
Jerry Karpinski
Mike Garofalo
Alan Foster
Dick Congdon
Sandy Burton
Vic Johnson
Vic Johnson
Walter Knych
Jack McCabe
Jim Mathews
Bill Hiestand
Jim Williamson
Peter Naton
Walter Knych
Peter Frank
Jack Klink
Bob Bilbo
Jake Kleist
Joe Pagano Sr
Joe Pagano Sr

Women's Championship
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Junior Championship (Boys)
2025 Ryan Thompson
2024 Mitchell Archer
2023 Mitchell Archer
2022 Carter Mizro
2021 Jackson Saroney

Lauren Cupp
Teresa Cleland
Lauren Cupp
Ariana Gaeta
Lauren Cupp
Emily Greshan
Lauren Cupp
Larissa Carter
Lauren Cupp
Lauren Petty
Lauren Petty
Rebecca Studin
Teresa Cleland
Lauren Petty
Lauren Cupp
Teresa Cleland
Teresa Cleland
Jillian Fraccola
Teresa Cleland
Maggie Lester
Maggie Lester
Maggie Lester
Monica Hamilton
Teresa Cleland
Teresa Cleland
Monica Hamilton
Jennifer Tucker
Wendy Burton
Diane Waldron
Julie Campbell Torrey
Denise Broton
Julie Campbell Torrey
Julie Campbell Torrey
Sally Dee

Debbi Clift

(Girls)
2025 Delaney Abel
2024 Rachel O'Rourke
2023 Ellie Secor
2022 Bethany Wineburg
2021 Aliya Liberatore



1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970

Jim Roy
Alan Foster
Jim Roy

Mel Baum Jr
Mel Baum Jr
Al Highduchek
Bill Gerber
Jim Ganotis
Bill Gerber
Walt Knych
Don Kalode
Bill Gerber

1981 Horace Merideth



