

Men's Championship		Senior Championship		Women's Championship		Junior Championship (Boys)		(Girls)	
2025	Jim Hirsh	2025	Kevin VandenBerg	2025	Lauren Cupp	2025	Ryan Thompson	2025	Delaney Abel
2024	John Duthie	2024	Luke Hobika	2024	Teresa Cleland	2024	Mitchell Archer	2024	Rachel O'Rourke
2023	Johnny Gruninger	2023	Luke Hobika	2023	Lauren Cupp	2023	Mitchell Archer	2023	Ellie Secor
2022	Brad Monroe	2022	Walt McArdell	2022	Ariana Gaeta	2022	Carter Mizro	2022	Bethany Wineburg
2021	Jeremy Sisson	2021	Tom Fletcher	2021	Lauren Cupp	2021	Jackson Saroney	2021	Aliya Liberatore
2020	Alec Bard	2020	Tom Fletcher	2020	Emily Greshan				
2019	Jeremy Sisson	2019	Jack Weinerth	2019	Lauren Cupp				
2018	Mike Mento	2018	Mike Naton	2018	Larissa Carter				
2017	Kevin VandenBerg	2017	Mike Naton	2017	Lauren Cupp				
2016	Luke Hobika	2016	Mike Naton	2016	Lauren Petty				
2015	Kevin VandenBerg	2015	Frank Plata	2015	Lauren Petty				
2014	Kevin VandenBerg	2014	Frank Plata	2014	Rebecca Studin				
2013	John Clare	2013	Frank Plata	2013	Teresa Cleland				
2012	Eric Edmunds	2012	Randy Young	2012	Lauren Petty				
2011	Kevin Roy	2011	Phil Tripoli	2011	Lauren Cupp				
2010	Kevin Roy	2010	Frank Plata	2010	Teresa Cleland				
2009	Dylan Bedy	2009	Alan Foster	2009	Teresa Cleland				
2008	Jim Roy	2008	Frank Plata	2008	Jillian Fraccola				
2007	Zach Vinal	2007	Joe Russo Jr	2007	Teresa Cleland				
2006	Jim Roy	2006	Perry Noun	2006	Maggie Lester				
2005	Dan McCarthy	2005	Tony Smarrelli	2005	Maggie Lester				
2004	David Doing	2004	Joe Oddo Jr	2004	Maggie Lester				
2003	Luke Hobika	2003	Joe Oddo Jr	2003	Monica Hamilton				
2002	Luke Hobika	2002	Joe Oddo Jr	2002	Teresa Cleland				
2001	Ron Caiello	2001	Jerry Karpinski	2001	Teresa Cleland				
2000	Luke Hobika	2000	Mike Garofalo	2000	Monica Hamilton				
1999	Mike Naton	1999	Alan Foster	1999	Jennifer Tucker				
1998	Luke Hobika	1998	Dick Congdon	1998	Wendy Burton				
1997	John Blain	1997	Sandy Burton	1997	Diane Waldron				
1996	Joe Russon Jr.	1996	Vic Johnson	1996	Julie Campbell Torrey				
1995	Jim Ganotis	1995	Vic Johnson	1995	Denise Broton				
1994	Tom Urtz	1994	Walter Knych	1994	Julie Campbell Torrey				
1993	Mike Naton	1993	Jack McCabe	1993	Julie Campbell Torrey				
1992	Len Lasinsky Jr.	1992	Jim Mathews	1992	Sally Dee				
1991	Len Lasinsky Jr.	1991	Bill Hiestand	1991	Debbi Clift				
1990	Len Lasinsky Jr.	1990	Jim Williamson						
1989	Len Lasinsky Jr.	1989	Peter Naton						
1988	Dan Wilkinson	1988	Walter Knych						
1987	Greg Perry	1987	Peter Frank						
1986	Alan Foster	1986	Jack Klink						
1985	Mike Naton	1985	Bob Bilbo						
1984	Rick Russo	1984	Jake Kleist						
1983	Dave Ward	1983	Joe Pagano Sr						
1982	Mike Naton	1982	Joe Pagano Sr						

1981	Jim Roy	1981	Horace Merideth						
1980	Alan Foster								
1979	Jim Roy								
1978	Mel Baum Jr								
1977	Mel Baum Jr								
1976	Al Highduchek								
1975	Bill Gerber								
1974	Jim Ganotis								
1973	Bill Gerber								
1972	Walt Knych								
1971	Don Kalode								
1970	Bill Gerber								